SQUASH

OLUTION

Hosted by Bishop’s Stortford Squash & Racketball Club
and raising money for Essex Junior Squash

This incredible event will be held on

Saturday 4t April 2015

A FUN TOURNAMENT FOR GIRLS AND WOMEN OF
ANY AGE AND ANY ABILITY
FOLLOWED BY A WORLD CLASS EXHIBITION FROM
LAURA MASSARO & NICOLETTE FERNANDES

To enter, please complete the entry form below and return together with an entry fee
of £20.00 each for adults and juniors payable to ‘Essex Squash Racquets Juniors’
Karen Selby, Middiford barn, Colchester Road, Great Wigborough, Essex, CO5 7RS.

Or to enter via email send entry form to — karenselby@gmx.com
Payment via BACS — A/c Name: Essex Squash Racquets (Juniors)
Sort Code: 207093 A/C no: 50959138

Should you require further information please contact Karen Selby 07866 455594.

NOM. o EMQil. ..o
AAAIESS. ..o
Tel.(daytime)............oooiiii e, (evening)......ccoooiiiiiii

(Leave empty if not playing in the tournament)

Age Group:

7-8 yrs 2-11 yrs 12-13 yrs 14-16 yrs 17-24 yrs
25-33yrs 34-44yrs 45-54 yrs 55-65yrs 66yrs +

Please give an indication of playing standard:

Beginner Social Club County

Payment method:
Cash Cheque BACS




	Name: 
	Email: 
	Address 1: 
	Address 2: 
	Tel daytime: 
	Tel evening: 
	7-8: Off
	9-11: Off
	12-13: Off
	14-16: Off
	17-24: Off
	25-33: Off
	45-54: Off
	55-65: Off
	66+: Off
	43-44: Off
	Beg: Off
	Clu: Off
	Cou: Off
	Soc: Off
	Cash: Off
	Cheque: Off
	BACS: Off


