

Hosted by Bishop's Stortford Squash & Racketball Club and raising money for Essex Junior Squash

This incredible event will be held on Saturday 4th April 2015

A FUN TOURNAMENT FOR GIRLS AND WOMEN OF ANY AGE AND ANY ABILITY FOLLOWED BY A WORLD CLASS EXHIBITION FROM LAURA MASSARO & NICOLETTE FERNANDES

To enter, please complete the entry form below and return together with an entry fee of £20.00 each for adults and juniors payable to 'Essex Squash Racquets Juniors' Karen Selby, Middiford barn, Colchester Road, Great Wigborough, Essex, CO5 7RS.

Or to enter via email send entry form to – karenselby@gmx.com Payment via BACS – A/c Name: Essex Squash Racquets (Juniors) Sort Code: 20 70 93 A/C no: 50959138

Should you require further information please contact Karen Selby 07866 455594.

Name		Em	ail		•••
Address					
	(evening)				
	(Leav	ve empty if not playing	in the tournament)		
		Age Grou	ıp:		
7-8 yrs	9-11 yrs	12-13 yrs	14-16 yrs	17-24 yrs	
25-33yrs	34-44yrs	45-54 yrs	55-65yrs	66yrs +	
	Please aiv	e an indication (of playing stand	ard:	

Payment method:

Club

County

Social

Beginner

Cash Cheque BACS